Station Call Sign: WAMW-FM

Station Location: Washington, IN

Quarter: 4
Year: 2023

Date

10/2/2023
10/3/2023
10/4/2023
10/5/2023
10/6/2023
10/7/2023
10/9/2023
10/10/2023
10/11/2023
10/12/2023
10/13/2023
10/14/2023
10/16/2023
10/17/2023
10/18/2023
10/19/2023
10/20/2023
10/21/2023
10/24/2023
10/26/2023
10/25/2023
10/28/2023
10/30/2023
10/31/2023
11/1/2023
11/2/2023
11/3/2023
11/4/2023
11/6/2023
11/7/2023

Duration

Program Title
6:06 Take 5 For Our Community
5:04 Take 5 For Our Community
5:02 Take 5 For Our Community
6:19 Take 5 For Our Community
6:52 Take 5 For Our Community
19:58 Focus on the Community
5:03 Take 5 For Our Community
5:13 Take 5 For Our Community
6:32 Take 5 For Our Community
5:30 Take 5 For Our Community
5:58 Take 5 For Our Community
12:38 Focus on the Community
3:45 Take 5 For Our Community
4:46 Take 5 For Our Community
5:29 Take 5 For Our Community
6:17 Take 5 For Our Community
5:07 Take 5 For Our Community
20:34 Focus on the Community
4:39 Take 5 For Our Community
3:43 Take 5 For Our Community
6:07 Take 5 For Our Community
16:23 Focus on the Community
4:05 Take 5 For Our Community
4:13 Take 5 For Our Community
3:50 Take 5 For Our Community
5:30 Take 5 For Our Community
4:09 Take 5 For Our Community
16:24 Focus on the Community
5:05 Take 5 For Our Community
4:32 Take 5 For Our Community

Issue Addressed From Issues List. Not just what you talked about.

Local Government Information

Local Fundraising & Community Events
Local Fundraising & Community Events
Local Fundraising & Community Events
Local Fundraising & Community Events
Local Tourism Initiatives

Health & Fitness

Other

Housing Needs & Initiatives

Local Fundraising & Community Events
Health & Fitness

Local Government Information
Emergency Preparedness

Local Tourism Initiatives

Local Tourism Initiatives

Local Fundraising & Community Events
Health & Fitness

Local Fundraising

Local Government Information

Local Government Information

Health & Fitness

Health & Fitness

Local Fundraising & Community Events
Local Fundraising & Community Events
Local Fundraising & Community Events
Local Fundraising & Community Events
Local Fundraising & Community Events
Local Government Information

Local Government Information

Local Fundraising & Community Events

Guests

Mayor Dave Rhoads

Taylor Walker and Damon Allen
Darin and Lacey Lunsford

Jodi Rook and Melanie Garland
Mayor R.C. Klipsch

Bill Greene

Angie Steiner and Amy Wagner
Jessika Henning

Angie Steiner and Mary Smith
Steve Belcher

Melanie Garland

Shelly Macdonald

Angela Quast

Angie Steiner

Steve Belcher

Gina Wagler

Angie Steiner and Amy Wagoner
Mary Smith

Lauren Milton

Angela Quast

Angie Steiner and Amy Wagoner
Kathy Sullender

Kip Kelley

Stevie Joyce

Erin Doyle

Kristy Kellar

Mason Goodwin and Claire Reagle
Michael Taylor

Mayor Dave Rhoads

Megan Jones



11/8/2023

11/9/2023
11/10/2023
11/11/2024
11/14/2023
11/15/2023
11/16/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/20/2023
11/21/2023
11/22/2023
11/25/2023
11/28/2023
11/29/2023
11/30/2023

12/1/2023

12/2/2023

12/4/2023

12/6/2023

12/9/2023
12/12/2023
12/13/2023
12/14/2023
12/15/2023
12/16/2023
12/18/2023
12/19/2023
12/20/2023
12/21/2023
12/22/2023
12/23/2023
12/27/2023
12/28/2023
12/29/2023
12/30/2023

5:24 Take 5 For Our Community
7:18 Take 5 For Our Community
5:14 Take 5 For Our Community
16:33 Focus on the Community
6:11 Take 5 For Our Community
6:27 Take 5 For Our Community
5:48 Take 5 For Our Community
19:13 Focus on the Community
5:05 Take 5 For Our Community
3:14 Take 5 For Our Community
5:00 Take 5 For Our Community
5:21 Take 5 For Our Community
15:01 Focus on the Community
4:46 Take 5 For Our Community
5:57 Take 5 For Our Community
4:52 Take 5 For Our Community
5:57 Take 5 For Our Community
18:19 Focus on the Community
5:02 Take 5 For Our Community
5:00 Take 5 For Our Community
15:16 Focus on the Community
5:05 Take 5 For Our Community
5:31 Take 5 For Our Community
5:45 Take 5 For Our Community
5:03 Take 5 For Our Community
19:56 Focus on the Community
5:08 Take 5 For Our Community
5:25 Take 5 For Our Community
3:39 Take 5 For Our Community
5:52 Take 5 For Our Community
4:58 Take 5 For Our Community
13:15 Focus on the Community
3:56 Take 5 For Our Community
5:58 Take 5 For Our Community
8:38 Take 5 For Our Community
9:50 Focus on the Community

Local Fundraising & Community Events
Local Tourism Initiatives

Local Tourism Initiatives

Health & Fitness

Local Fundraising & Community Events
Local Tourism Initiatives

Local Fundraising & Community Events
Local Fundraising & Community Events
Local Fundraising & Community Events
Community School Information

Health & Fitness

Local Fundraising & Community Events
Local Fundraising; Other

Local Tourism Initiatives

Health & Fitness

Local Fundraising & Community Events
Local Fundraising & Community Events
Health & Fitness

Local Government Information

Other

Emergency Preparedness; Other

Local Fundraising & Community Events
Local Fundraising & Community Events
Local Fundraising & Community Events
Local Fundraising & Community Events
Local Government Information

Other

Other

Local Fundraising & Community Events
Health & Fitness

Local Tourism Initiatives

Community School Information

Local Tourism Initiatives

Local Tourism Initiatives

Local Tourism Initiatives

Health & Fitness

Jeff Purdue

Kristi Deetz

Jeff Phillipe

Sharon Mead

Mary Smith

Jamie Allen and Paul Martin
Adria Hawthorne and Sherri Tredway
Jeff Purdue

Amber Warden

WHS Student Council Members
Misty English

Keith Hinderliter and Angie Bruner
Misty English

Nancy Jones

Misty English

Pearl Miller

Amber Warden and Cindy Barber
Beth Gabhart

Mayor Dave Rhoads

Brenda Sobecki

Tammy Reppond

Angie Steiner

Keith Hinderliter, Angie Bruner, and Steve Riney

Marcia McClure and Sherri Tredway
Gary Mattes

Bryant Niehoff

Lisa Potts

Nicole Ruble

Derick and Valerie Clarke
Kinley Shaw

Cher Wehrman

Jessica Potts

Wes Richardson

Joe Morris

Joe Morris

Susan Ramsay



