Station Call Sign: WAMW-FM

Station Location: Washington, IN

Quarter: 4

Year: 2023

Date	Duration	Program Title	Issue Addressed From Issues List. Not just what you talked about.	Guests
	10/2/2023	6:06 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Government Information	Mayor Dave Rhoads
	10/3/2023	5:04 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Fundraising & Community Events	Taylor Walker and Damon Allen
	10/4/2023	5:02 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Fundraising & Community Events	Darin and Lacey Lunsford
	10/5/2023	6:19 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Fundraising & Community Events	Jodi Rook and Melanie Garland
	10/6/2023	6:52 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Fundraising & Community Events	Mayor R.C. Klipsch
	10/7/2023	19:58 Focus on the Community	Local Tourism Initiatives	Bill Greene
	10/9/2023	5:03 Take 5 For Our Community	Health & Fitness	Angie Steiner and Amy Wagner
	10/10/2023	5:13 Take 5 For Our Community	Other	Jessika Henning
	10/11/2023	6:32 Take 5 For Our Community	Housing Needs & Initiatives	Angie Steiner and Mary Smith
	10/12/2023	5:30 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Fundraising & Community Events	Steve Belcher
	10/13/2023	5:58 Take 5 For Our Community	Health & Fitness	Melanie Garland
	10/14/2023	12:38 Focus on the Community	Local Government Information	Shelly Macdonald
	10/16/2023	3:45 Take 5 For Our Community	Emergency Preparedness	Angela Quast
	10/17/2023	4:46 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Tourism Initiatives	Angie Steiner
	10/18/2023	5:29 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Tourism Initiatives	Steve Belcher
	10/19/2023	6:17 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Fundraising & Community Events	Gina Wagler
	10/20/2023	5:07 Take 5 For Our Community	Health & Fitness	Angie Steiner and Amy Wagoner
	10/21/2023	20:34 Focus on the Community	Local Fundraising	Mary Smith
	10/24/2023	4:39 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Government Information	Lauren Milton
	10/26/2023	3:43 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Government Information	Angela Quast
	10/25/2023	6:07 Take 5 For Our Community	Health & Fitness	Angie Steiner and Amy Wagoner
	10/28/2023	16:23 Focus on the Community	Health & Fitness	Kathy Sullender
	10/30/2023	4:05 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Fundraising & Community Events	Kip Kelley
	10/31/2023	4:13 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Fundraising & Community Events	Stevie Joyce
	11/1/2023	3:50 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Fundraising & Community Events	Erin Doyle
	11/2/2023	5:30 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Fundraising & Community Events	Kristy Kellar
	11/3/2023	4:09 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Fundraising & Community Events	Mason Goodwin and Claire Reagle
	11/4/2023	16:24 Focus on the Community	Local Government Information	Michael Taylor
	11/6/2023	5:05 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Government Information	Mayor Dave Rhoads
	11/7/2023	4:32 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Fundraising & Community Events	Megan Jones

11/8/2023	5:24 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Fundraising & Community Events	Jeff Purdue
11/9/2023	7:18 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Tourism Initiatives	Kristi Deetz
11/10/2023	5:14 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Tourism Initiatives	Jeff Phillipe
11/11/2024	16:33 Focus on the Community	Health & Fitness	Sharon Mead
11/14/2023	6:11 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Fundraising & Community Events	Mary Smith
11/15/2023	6:27 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Tourism Initiatives	Jamie Allen and Paul Martin
11/16/2023	5:48 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Fundraising & Community Events	Adria Hawthorne and Sherri Tredway
11/17/2023	19:13 Focus on the Community	Local Fundraising & Community Events	Jeff Purdue
11/17/2023	5:05 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Fundraising & Community Events	Amber Warden
11/20/2023	3:14 Take 5 For Our Community	Community School Information	WHS Student Council Members
11/21/2023	5:00 Take 5 For Our Community	Health & Fitness	Misty English
11/22/2023	5:21 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Fundraising & Community Events	Keith Hinderliter and Angie Bruner
11/25/2023	15:01 Focus on the Community	Local Fundraising; Other	Misty English
11/28/2023	4:46 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Tourism Initiatives	Nancy Jones
11/29/2023	5:57 Take 5 For Our Community	Health & Fitness	Misty English
11/30/2023	4:52 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Fundraising & Community Events	Pearl Miller
12/1/2023	5:57 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Fundraising & Community Events	Amber Warden and Cindy Barber
12/2/2023	18:19 Focus on the Community	Health & Fitness	Beth Gabhart
12/4/2023	5:02 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Government Information	Mayor Dave Rhoads
12/6/2023	5:00 Take 5 For Our Community	Other	Brenda Sobecki
12/9/2023	15:16 Focus on the Community	Emergency Preparedness; Other	Tammy Reppond
12/12/2023	5:05 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Fundraising & Community Events	Angie Steiner
12/13/2023	5:31 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Fundraising & Community Events	Keith Hinderliter, Angie Bruner, and Steve Riney
12/14/2023	5:45 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Fundraising & Community Events	Marcia McClure and Sherri Tredway
12/15/2023	5:03 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Fundraising & Community Events	Gary Mattes
12/16/2023	19:56 Focus on the Community	Local Government Information	Bryant Niehoff
12/18/2023	5:08 Take 5 For Our Community	Other	Lisa Potts
12/19/2023	5:25 Take 5 For Our Community	Other	Nicole Ruble
12/20/2023	3:39 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Fundraising & Community Events	Derick and Valerie Clarke
12/21/2023	5:52 Take 5 For Our Community	Health & Fitness	Kinley Shaw
12/22/2023	4:58 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Tourism Initiatives	Cher Wehrman
12/23/2023	13:15 Focus on the Community	Community School Information	Jessica Potts
12/27/2023	3:56 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Tourism Initiatives	Wes Richardson
12/28/2023	5:58 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Tourism Initiatives	Joe Morris
12/29/2023	8:38 Take 5 For Our Community	Local Tourism Initiatives	Joe Morris
12/30/2023	9:50 Focus on the Community	Health & Fitness	Susan Ramsay